
     

1 of 2 
 

 

   

078-01-0994AA 
 

  
 

8/2/2024 10:13:55 AM 
 

   

      

 

 

Run - 078-01-0994AA ROOSEVELT HIGH 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Roosevelt High AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:47 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:07 AM - Eaton Elementary Stop (Millbrook) / 6369 N Millbrook Ave 

#3 - 7:16 AM - Cedar @ Gettysburg S/B (CBZ) / 4593 N Cedar Ave 

#4 - 7:24 AM - Fresno @ Saginaw (W) / E SAGINAW WAY & N FRESNO ST 

#5 - 7:32 AM - Fresno @ Lewis (W) / E LEWIS AVE & N FRESNO ST 

#6 - 7:50 AM - Roosevelt High (Barton) / 4250 E. Tulare St. 
 
 

Run - 066-01-0994AB ROOSEVELT HIGH 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Roosevelt High AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 7:00 AM - Bus Yard -West 

#2 - 7:05 AM - Lawless Elementary Stop (Corona) / 4228 W Corona Ave 

#3 - 7:20 AM - Browning @ Palm (Bullard High) (W) / N PALM AVE & W BROWNING AVE 

#4 - 7:25 AM - Palm @ Gettysburg (N) / E GETTYSBURG AVE & N PALM AVE 

#5 - 7:30 AM - Ashlan @ Del Mar E/B (CBZ) / 1345 E Ashlan Ave 

#6 - 7:50 AM - Roosevelt High (Barton) / 4250 E. Tulare St. 
 

 

 

Run - 027-01-0994AC ROOSEVELT HIGH 
 

    

   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Roosevelt High AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:50 AM - Bus Yard -West 

#2 - 7:06 AM - Fresno High Stop (Echo) / 604 E University Ave 

#3 - 7:13 AM - Lowell Elementary Stop / 146 N Poplar Ave 

#4 - 7:16 AM - Abby @ Belmont (SSE) / E BELMONT AVE & N ABBY ST 

#5 - 7:18 AM - Abby @ Olive (S) / E OLIVE AVE & N ABBY ST 

#6 - 7:22 AM - Yokomi Elementary Stop / 303 N Howard St 

#7 - 7:31 AM - GearHart @ Townsend (NE) / E TOWNSEND AVE & S GEARHART ST 

#8 - 7:37 AM - Calwa Elementary Stop (Kaviland) / 2569 S Page Ave 

#9 - 7:43 AM - Church @ Backer (W) / E CHURCH AVE & S BACKER AVE 

#10 - 7:50 AM - Roosevelt High (Barton) / 4250 E. Tulare St. 
 

 



     

2 of 2 
 

 

   

078-01-0994AA 
 

  
 

8/2/2024 10:13:55 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 032-09-0994PB ROOSEVELT HIGH 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Roosevelt High PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:30 PM - Roosevelt High (Barton) / 4250 E. Tulare St. 

#2 - 3:42 PM - McLane High Cedar (Loop) / 2730 N Cedar Ave 

#3 - 3:50 PM - Fresno @ Lewis (W) / E LEWIS AVE & N FRESNO ST 

#4 - 3:52 PM - Yokomi Elementary Stop / 303 N Howard St 

#5 - 3:56 PM - Abby @ Olive (S) / E OLIVE AVE & N ABBY ST 

#6 - 4:01 PM - Fresno High Stop (Echo) / 604 E University Ave 

#7 - 4:14 PM - Browning @ Palm (Bullard High) (ENE) / N PALM AVE & W BROWNING AVE 

#8 - 4:21 PM - Hoover High Stop (N First) / 5570 N First St 
 

 

Run - 008-09-0994PA ROOSEVELT HIGH 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Roosevelt High PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:30 PM - Roosevelt High (Barton) / 4250 E. Tulare St. 

#2 - 3:40 PM - Sunnyside High - Stadium 

#3 - 3:49 PM - Church @ Backer (N) / E CHURCH AVE & S BACKER AVE 

#4 - 3:52 PM - Calwa Elementary Stop (Kaviland) / 2569 S Page Ave 

#5 - 3:59 PM - GearHart @ Townsend (S) / E TOWNSEND AVE & S GEARHART ST 

#6 - 4:05 PM - Florence @ Orinda / 2949 E Florence Ave 

#7 - 4:14 PM - Edison High Stop (California) / 513 E California Ave 

#8 - 4:22 PM - Lowell Elementary Stop / 146 N Poplar Ave 
 

 

Run - 017-11-0994PC ROOSEVELT HIGH ACTIVITY  
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Roosevelt High 5:05PM Activity 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 5:05 PM - Roosevelt High (Barton) / 4250 E. Tulare St. 

#2 - 5:14 PM - Sunnyside High - Stadium 

#3 - 5:28 PM - McLane High Cedar (Loop) / 2730 N Cedar Ave 

#4 - 5:40 PM - Hoover High Stop (N First) / 5570 N First St 

#5 - 5:47 PM - Browning @ Palm (Bullard High) (N) / N PALM AVE & W BROWNING AVE 

#6 - 5:58 PM - Fresno High Stop (Echo) / 604 E University Ave 

#7 - 6:08 PM - Edison High Stop (California) / 513 E California Ave 
 

 


